
Ref: \AJH\RememberIt#  overseer@simplyinformed.uk         27/12/03 

Remember It Sheet #9  Name     Date  
 
 
Number 

 
      118 
    +  98 
 
 
 

 
        94 

- 68 
 
 
 

 
      123 
     x  8 
 
 
 

 
 
         r 
 13  2 6 3 4 
 

Round 5670 to the nearest 1000. 

 

What is 405 to 2 significant figures. 

 

 
Fraction 

 
  3 2/3 + 2 4/5 
 

 

 
   4 2/3 – 2 3/7 
 

 

 
   3 2/5 x 5 3/8 
 

 

 
   6 1/7 ÷ 3 1/3 
 

 
 
Decimals 

  
      123.7 
    + 284.8 
 
 
 

   
      172.2 
    - 144.4 
 
 
 

       9.9 
    x  8.6 
 
 
 
 

  318.5 ÷ 1.3 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Percentage 

 
Find 10% of £28.80 
 
 

 
Find 5% of £28.80 
 
 

 
Find 2.5% of £28.80 
 
 

 
Find VAT @ 17.5% 
of £28.80 
 

 
Common 
Measure 

 
How many millilitres are 
there in 4.5 litres? 
 
 
 

 
How man cubic 
centimetres ( cm3 ) are 
there in 1 litre? 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
What reading does the 
arrow point to ? 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Volume =  

  
Shape and 
Space 

 
 
 
 
 
What is the name of this 
shape? 
 

 
 
 
 
 
What is the size of angle 
between the two clock 
hands to the nearest 10 
degrees? 

 
 
 
 
 
Draw the reflection of 
this letter about the 
dotted line. 

 
 
 
 
 
Will these shapes when 
used together  
tessellate? 

 
Data 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
How many sports cars did each factory make? 
A  B  C 
D  E 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
What was the sales average for the first two 
months 

  
Probability 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 6 cm      

8 cm 

The probability of being picked 
to answer a question in this 
class is 1 in 6, is it a 
theoretically likely event Fred 
will be asked a question? 

My friend said the probability 
of throwing a standard die 
and getting an even number 
was fifty fifty, was she right? 

3.5 3.6 
                  
 

12 1 

A      
B      
C      
D      
E      
      
  1000  500  
  750  125  

 

Wellington Sales

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun

Month

P
ai

rs

Fred 



Ref: \AJH\RememberIt#  overseer@simplyinformed.uk         27/12/03 

Remember It Sheet #9 Answers 
 
Number 

 
      118 
    +  98 
 
 
216 

 
        94 

- 68 
 
 
25 

 
      123 
     x  8 
 
 
984 

 
 
         r 
 13  2 6 3 4 
 
202 r8 

Round 5670 to the nearest 1000. 

6000 

What is 405 to 2 significant figures. 

410 

 
Fraction 

 
  3 2/3 + 2 4/5 
 

8 7/15 

 
   4 2/3 – 2 3/7 
 

2 5/21 

 
   3 2/5 x 5 3/8 
 

18 11/40 

 
   6 1/7 ÷ 3 1/3 
 

1 59/70 
 
Decimals 

  
      123.7 
    + 284.8 
 
 
408.5 

   
      172.2 
    - 144.4 
 
 
27.8 

       9.9 
    x  8.6 
 
 
 
85.14 

  318.5 ÷ 1.3 
 
 
 
 
245 

 
Percentage 

 
Find 10% of £28.80 
 
£2.88 

 
Find 5% of £28.80 
 
£1.44 

 
Find 2.5% of £28.80 
 
£0.72 

 
Find VAT @ 17.5% 
of £28.80 
£5.04 

 
Common 
Measure 

 
How many millilitres are 
there in 4.5 litres? 
 
 
 
 
4500 

 
How man cubic 
centimetres ( cm3 ) are 
there in 1 litre? 
 
 
 
1000 

 
 
 
 
 
 
What reading does the 
arrow point to ?  
3.58 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Volume = 226.22 cm3 

  
Shape and 
Space 

 
 
 
 
 
What is the name of this 
shape? 
Hexagon 

 
 
 
 
 
What is the size of angle 
between the two clock 
hands to the nearest 10 
degrees?30 

 
 
 
 
 
Draw the reflection of 
this letter about the 
dotted line. 

 
 
 
 
 
Will these shapes when 
used together  
tessellate? Yes 

 
Data 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
How many sports cars did each factory make? 
A 4000  B 4250  C 2500 
D 4750  E 3000 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
What was the sales average for the first two 
months? (35 + 45)/2 = 40 

 
Probability 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 6 cm      

8 cm 

The probability of being picked 
to answer a question in this 
class is 1 in 6, is it a 
theoretically likely event Fred 
will be asked a question? 
1/6 - Unlikely 

My friend said the probability 
of throwing a standard die 
and getting an even number 
was fifty fifty, was she right? 
Yes, 3 of the possible 6 
outcomes will be even 
numbers. 

3.5 3.6 
                  
 

12 1 

A      
B      
C      
D      
E      
      
  1000  500  
  750  250  

 

Wellington Sales

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun

Month

P
ai

rs

Fred 

0 – impossible 
¼ - unlikely 
½ - even 
¾ - likely 
1 - certain 


