Number	118 + 98	94 <u>- 68</u> ———	123 <u>x 8</u>	13 2 6 3 4 r
	Round 5670 to the nearest 1000.		What is 405 to 2 significant figures.	
Fraction	3 2/3 + 2 4/5	4 2/3 - 2 3/7	$3^{2}/_{5} \times 5^{3}/_{8}$	6 ¹ / ₇ ÷ 3 ¹ / ₃
Decimals	123.7 + <u>284.8</u>	172.2 - <u>144.4</u> 	9.9 x <u>8.6</u> ——	318.5 ÷ 1.3
Percentage	Find 10% of £28.80	Find 5% of £28.80	Find 2.5% of £28.80	Find VAT @ 17.5% of £28.80
Common Measure	How many millilitres are there in 4.5 litres?	How man cubic centimetres (cm³) are there in 1 litre?	3.5 3.6 What reading does the arrow point to ?	Volume =
Shape and Space	What is the name of this shape?	What is the size of angle between the two clock hands to the nearest 10 degrees?	Draw the reflection of this letter about the dotted line.	Will these shapes when used together tessellate?
Data		500 125	Wellington Sales 50 45 45 30 30 30 15 10 50 Month What was the sales average for the first two months	
Probability	of thr	iend said the probability rowing a standard die getting an even number fifty fifty, was she right?	to ans class theore	robability of being picked wer a question in this is 1 in 6, is it a etically likely event Fred e asked a question?

Remember It Sheet #9 Answers

Ttomombol	It Sneet #9 Answers	J	I	1
Number	118 + 98 	94 <u>- 68</u> 	123 <u>x</u> 8 ————————————————————————————————————	13 2 6 3 4 202 r8
	Round 5670 to the nearest 1000.		What is 405 to 2 significant figures.	
	6000		410	
Fraction	$3^{2}/_{3} + 2^{4}/_{5}$	4 2/3 - 2 3/7	$3^{2}/_{5} \times 5^{3}/_{8}$	6 ¹ / ₇ ÷ 3 ¹ / ₃
	8 7/15	2 5/21	18 11/40	1 ⁵⁹ / ₇₀
Decimals	123.7 + <u>284.8</u>	172.2 - <u>144.4</u> 	9.9 x <u>8.6</u>	318.5 ÷ 1.3
	408.5	27.8	85.14	245
Percentage	Find 10% of £28.80	Find 5% of £28.80	Find 2.5% of £28.80	Find VAT @ 17.5% of £28.80
	£2.88	£1.44	£0.72	£5.04
Common Measure	How many millilitres are there in 4.5 litres?	How man cubic centimetres (cm³) are there in 1 litre?	3.5 3.6	8 cm
	4500	1000	What reading does the arrow point to ? 3.58	Volume = 226.22 cm ³
Shape and Space	What is the name of this	What is the size of angle	Solution of Draw the reflection of	Will these shapes when
	shape? Hexagon	between the two clock hands to the nearest 10 degrees?30°	this letter about the dotted line.	used together tessellate? Yes
Data	A 0000 0000		Wellington Sales	
Data	B		50 45 40 35 30 25 20 15 10 5 0 Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun	
			What was the sales average for the first two months? (35 + 45)/2 = 40	
Probability	My friend said the probability of throwing a standard die and getting an even number was fifty fifty, was she right? Yes, 3 of the possible 6 outcomes will be even		The probability of being picked to answer a question in this class is 1 in 6, is it a theoretically likely event Fred will be asked a question? 1/6 - Unlikely 0 - impossible to the probability to be a sked a question?	
	numl	bers.	Fred	1⁄4 - unlikely 1⁄2 - even 1⁄4 - likely 1 - certain